
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

4-senior 98-99-2000

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 DANERI ANNA 23/06/2000 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 52,750 13,300 12,250 13,000 14,200
2 CHILLA' BEATRICE 03/11/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 52,550 12,050 13,200 13,750 13,550
3 KONICA KATERINA 11/04/2000 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 52,000 13,300 12,400 12,750 13,550
4 CECCONI SARA 06/05/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 51,550 13,350 10,800 13,450 13,950
5 BRUNO ALESSIA 26/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 51,350 13,050 11,600 12,950 13,750
6 GRAZIANI ALICE 28/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 51,250 13,950 11,300 13,150 12,850
7 BALLEGGI MARIA CHIARA 02/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 50,450 13,250 10,300 13,500 13,400
8 CORRADO ALESSIA 23/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 49,750 13,100 10,550 13,000 13,100
9 DE BENEDICTIS FABIANA 04/01/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 49,600 13,650 9,200 13,250 13,500
10 NESI CATERINA 16/07/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 49,550 12,400 11,850 12,400 12,900
11 VOLPI ERICA 12/02/2000 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)49,450 14,000 9,050 13,050 13,350
12 GUIDI ELEONORA 27/07/2000 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 49,450 13,700 9,950 12,900 12,900
13 FONTANESI SABRINA 10/02/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)48,550 13,600 10,000 12,350 12,600
14 DE CERTO NOEMI 09/04/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 48,550 12,900 12,100 10,150 13,400
15 PEDICO SARA GIULIA 27/09/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 48,150 13,250 11,150 10,400 13,350
16 GNUDI GIULIA 07/02/1999 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 47,750 12,700 10,850 11,050 13,150
17 DONATI EVA 23/10/2000 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 47,600 13,350 10,250 10,700 13,300
18 HOFFER GIULIA 30/12/1998 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 46,350 12,700 9,150 12,250 12,250
19 BALDI MICHELA 21/06/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 45,550 13,200 9,150 11,950 11,250
20 CECCHINI VALERIA 17/02/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 44,900 12,600 7,500 12,250 12,550
21 DAMIANI ELISA 03/03/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 43,650 12,750 8,850 9,000 13,050
22 PORTO ALESSIA 28/07/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 43,500 12,900 9,550 9,950 11,100
23 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 43,100 12,600 7,400 10,350 12,750
24 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
25 BROCCOLI ALESSIA 09/03/1999 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
26 RONCAGLIA SILVIA 25/08/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
27 LIPPA EMANUELA 09/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 TEMELLINI CHIARA 29/11/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 14,450
2 STEFANI ELISA 08/07/1992 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)14,050
3 DE FRANCESCHI NICOLETTA 24/10/1996 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)14,050
4 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)13,850
5 ANDREOLI GRETA 09/11/1997 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)13,850
6 FERIOLI NICOL 30/05/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,650
7 SANCHINI LAURA 11/02/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,600
8 ROMANO CAMILLA 01/08/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,550
9 DEVECCHI MARTA 27/06/1996 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,550
10 MARTINO SARA 27/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,550
11 AURILIO ELENA 22/04/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA)13,400
12 GIUGNI GIULIA 23/05/1997 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,350
13 FAUCCI ARIANNA 22/02/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,250
14 BOTTINO DENISE 31/01/1995 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 13,100
15 GALANTI MORENA 07/12/1995 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,050
16 VACCARINI ILARIA SOFIA 26/02/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,000
17 RIZZO ILARIA 08/10/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,000
18 ARGENTATI ELISA 05/05/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)12,950
19 CUSA ELENA 13/05/1995 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 12,950
20 CHERUBINI EMMA 14/09/1996 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,800
21 GROTTI MARTINA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)12,650
22 LOTTAROLI GIULIA 19/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,600
23 MARINARI GAIA 13/02/1997 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,600
24 CANTARO ELEONORA 06/12/1996 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 12,000
25 VATTERONI SERENA 13/06/1995 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 11,950
26 FLORIDI NICOL 15/05/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 0,000
27 PORRO ELISA 13/11/1994 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 0,000
28 GANZERLA AMANDA 14/08/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
29 VERATTI GIULIA 24/09/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
30 FROIIO GIADA 25/12/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DEVECCHI MARTA 27/06/1996 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 12,400
2 CUSA ELENA 13/05/1995 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 12,300
3 ANDREOLI GRETA 09/11/1997 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)12,050
4 SANCHINI LAURA 11/02/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,850
5 VACCARINI ILARIA SOFIA 26/02/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,550
6 RIZZO ILARIA 08/10/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)11,300
7 STEFANI ELISA 08/07/1992 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,250
8 TEMELLINI CHIARA 29/11/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,100
9 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)11,050
10 ARGENTATI ELISA 05/05/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)11,050
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11 GALANTI MORENA 07/12/1995 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,050
12 FAUCCI ARIANNA 22/02/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)10,850
13 GIUGNI GIULIA 23/05/1997 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)10,700
14 CHERUBINI EMMA 14/09/1996 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)10,600
15 BOTTINO DENISE 31/01/1995 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 10,450
16 VATTERONI SERENA 13/06/1995 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 10,300
17 MARINARI GAIA 13/02/1997 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)10,200
18 CANTARO ELEONORA 06/12/1996 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 10,150
19 ROMANO CAMILLA 01/08/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 9,800
20 FERIOLI NICOL 30/05/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)9,650
21 DE FRANCESCHI NICOLETTA 24/10/1996 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)9,550
22 AURILIO ELENA 22/04/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA)9,450
23 GROTTI MARTINA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)9,100
24 LOTTAROLI GIULIA 19/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 8,950
25 MARTINO SARA 27/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 7,450
26 FLORIDI NICOL 15/05/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 0,000
27 PORRO ELISA 13/11/1994 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 0,000
28 GANZERLA AMANDA 14/08/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
29 VERATTI GIULIA 24/09/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
30 FROIIO GIADA 25/12/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 STEFANI ELISA 08/07/1992 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)14,000
2 ANDREOLI GRETA 09/11/1997 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)13,650
3 DEVECCHI MARTA 27/06/1996 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,250
4 VACCARINI ILARIA SOFIA 26/02/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,150
5 CUSA ELENA 13/05/1995 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,150
6 SANCHINI LAURA 11/02/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,100
7 RIZZO ILARIA 08/10/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,750
8 VATTERONI SERENA 13/06/1995 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,650
9 LOTTAROLI GIULIA 19/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,650
10 BOTTINO DENISE 31/01/1995 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 12,350
11 FERIOLI NICOL 30/05/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)12,250
12 FAUCCI ARIANNA 22/02/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,050
13 GIUGNI GIULIA 23/05/1997 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,000
14 GROTTI MARTINA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)11,950
15 ARGENTATI ELISA 05/05/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)11,900
16 AURILIO ELENA 22/04/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA)11,850
17 DE FRANCESCHI NICOLETTA 24/10/1996 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)11,450
18 CHERUBINI EMMA 14/09/1996 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)11,400
19 MARINARI GAIA 13/02/1997 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)11,100
20 MARTINO SARA 27/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 10,500
21 GALANTI MORENA 07/12/1995 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,350
22 ROMANO CAMILLA 01/08/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 10,200
23 CANTARO ELEONORA 06/12/1996 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 10,100
24 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)9,900
25 TEMELLINI CHIARA 29/11/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 9,200
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26 FLORIDI NICOL 15/05/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 0,000
27 PORRO ELISA 13/11/1994 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 0,000
28 GANZERLA AMANDA 14/08/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
29 VERATTI GIULIA 24/09/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
30 FROIIO GIADA 25/12/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 STEFANI ELISA 08/07/1992 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)14,250
2 CUSA ELENA 13/05/1995 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,950
3 ARGENTATI ELISA 05/05/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,900
4 FERIOLI NICOL 30/05/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,900
5 TEMELLINI CHIARA 29/11/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,900
6 ANDREOLI GRETA 09/11/1997 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)13,750
7 DEVECCHI MARTA 27/06/1996 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,700
8 BOTTINO DENISE 31/01/1995 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 13,650
9 GIUGNI GIULIA 23/05/1997 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,550
10 RIZZO ILARIA 08/10/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,500
11 DE FRANCESCHI NICOLETTA 24/10/1996 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)13,500
12 FAUCCI ARIANNA 22/02/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,400
13 LOTTAROLI GIULIA 19/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,400
14 GROTTI MARTINA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,350
15 VATTERONI SERENA 13/06/1995 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,250
16 MARTINO SARA 27/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,250
17 MARINARI GAIA 13/02/1997 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,150
18 ROMANO CAMILLA 01/08/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,050
19 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)13,000
20 VACCARINI ILARIA SOFIA 26/02/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,800
21 CHERUBINI EMMA 14/09/1996 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,800
22 CANTARO ELEONORA 06/12/1996 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 12,750
23 GALANTI MORENA 07/12/1995 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,600
24 SANCHINI LAURA 11/02/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,600
25 AURILIO ELENA 22/04/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA)12,000
26 FLORIDI NICOL 15/05/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 0,000
27 PORRO ELISA 13/11/1994 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 0,000
28 GANZERLA AMANDA 14/08/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
29 VERATTI GIULIA 24/09/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
30 FROIIO GIADA 25/12/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
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Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 STEFANI ELISA 08/07/1992 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)53,550 14,050 11,250 14,000 14,250
2 ANDREOLI GRETA 09/11/1997 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 53,300 13,850 12,050 13,650 13,750
3 DEVECCHI MARTA 27/06/1996 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 52,900 13,550 12,400 13,250 13,700
4 CUSA ELENA 13/05/1995 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 52,350 12,950 12,300 13,150 13,950
5 SANCHINI LAURA 11/02/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 51,150 13,600 11,850 13,100 12,600
6 RIZZO ILARIA 08/10/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 50,550 13,000 11,300 12,750 13,500
7 VACCARINI ILARIA SOFIA 26/02/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 50,500 13,000 11,550 13,150 12,800
8 ARGENTATI ELISA 05/05/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 49,800 12,950 11,050 11,900 13,900
9 GIUGNI GIULIA 23/05/1997 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 49,600 13,350 10,700 12,000 13,550
10 BOTTINO DENISE 31/01/1995 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 49,550 13,100 10,450 12,350 13,650
11 FAUCCI ARIANNA 22/02/1995 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 49,550 13,250 10,850 12,050 13,400
12 FERIOLI NICOL 30/05/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA) 49,450 13,650 9,650 12,250 13,900
13 TEMELLINI CHIARA 29/11/1996 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 48,650 14,450 11,100 9,200 13,900
14 DE FRANCESCHI NICOLETTA24/10/1996 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 48,550 14,050 9,550 11,450 13,500
15 VATTERONI SERENA 13/06/1995 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 48,150 11,950 10,300 12,650 13,250
16 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 47,800 13,850 11,050 9,900 13,000
17 CHERUBINI EMMA 14/09/1996 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 47,600 12,800 10,600 11,400 12,800
18 LOTTAROLI GIULIA 19/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 47,600 12,600 8,950 12,650 13,400
19 GALANTI MORENA 07/12/1995 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 47,050 13,050 11,050 10,350 12,600
20 MARINARI GAIA 13/02/1997 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 47,050 12,600 10,200 11,100 13,150
21 GROTTI MARTINA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 47,050 12,650 9,100 11,950 13,350
22 AURILIO ELENA 22/04/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA) 46,700 13,400 9,450 11,850 12,000
23 ROMANO CAMILLA 01/08/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 46,600 13,550 9,800 10,200 13,050
24 CANTARO ELEONORA 06/12/1996 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 45,000 12,000 10,150 10,100 12,750
25 MARTINO SARA 27/10/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 44,750 13,550 7,450 10,500 13,250
26 FLORIDI NICOL 15/05/1994 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
27 PORRO ELISA 13/11/1994 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
28 GANZERLA AMANDA 14/08/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
29 VERATTI GIULIA 24/09/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
30 FROIIO GIADA 25/12/1996 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 VOLPI ERICA 12/02/2000 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)14,000
2 GRAZIANI ALICE 28/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,950
3 GUIDI ELEONORA 27/07/2000 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)13,700
4 DE BENEDICTIS FABIANA 04/01/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,650
5 FONTANESI SABRINA 10/02/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,600
6 CECCONI SARA 06/05/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,350
7 DONATI EVA 23/10/2000 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,350
8 KONICA KATERINA 11/04/2000 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 13,300
9 DANERI ANNA 23/06/2000 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,300
10 BALLEGGI MARIA CHIARA 02/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,250
11 PEDICO SARA GIULIA 27/09/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,250
12 BALDI MICHELA 21/06/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,200
13 CORRADO ALESSIA 23/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,100
14 BRUNO ALESSIA 26/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,050
15 PORTO ALESSIA 28/07/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,900
16 DE CERTO NOEMI 09/04/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,900
17 DAMIANI ELISA 03/03/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,750
18 HOFFER GIULIA 30/12/1998 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 12,700
19 GNUDI GIULIA 07/02/1999 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 12,700
20 CECCHINI VALERIA 17/02/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,600
21 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,600
22 NESI CATERINA 16/07/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,400
23 CHILLA' BEATRICE 03/11/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,050
24 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 0,000
25 BROCCOLI ALESSIA 09/03/1999 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
26 RONCAGLIA SILVIA 25/08/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
27 LIPPA EMANUELA 09/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CHILLA' BEATRICE 03/11/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,200
2 KONICA KATERINA 11/04/2000 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 12,400
3 DANERI ANNA 23/06/2000 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 12,250
4 DE CERTO NOEMI 09/04/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,100
5 NESI CATERINA 16/07/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 11,850
6 BRUNO ALESSIA 26/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 11,600
7 GRAZIANI ALICE 28/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 11,300
8 PEDICO SARA GIULIA 27/09/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 11,150
9 GNUDI GIULIA 07/02/1999 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 10,850
10 CECCONI SARA 06/05/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 10,800
11 CORRADO ALESSIA 23/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 10,550
12 BALLEGGI MARIA CHIARA 02/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 10,300
13 DONATI EVA 23/10/2000 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 10,250
14 FONTANESI SABRINA 10/02/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)10,000
15 GUIDI ELEONORA 27/07/2000 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)9,950
16 PORTO ALESSIA 28/07/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 9,550
17 DE BENEDICTIS FABIANA 04/01/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 9,200
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18 BALDI MICHELA 21/06/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 9,150
19 HOFFER GIULIA 30/12/1998 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 9,150
20 VOLPI ERICA 12/02/2000 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)9,050
21 DAMIANI ELISA 03/03/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 8,850
22 CECCHINI VALERIA 17/02/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 7,500
23 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 7,400
24 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 0,000
25 BROCCOLI ALESSIA 09/03/1999 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
26 RONCAGLIA SILVIA 25/08/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
27 LIPPA EMANUELA 09/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CHILLA' BEATRICE 03/11/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,750
2 BALLEGGI MARIA CHIARA 02/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,500
3 CECCONI SARA 06/05/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,450
4 DE BENEDICTIS FABIANA 04/01/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,250
5 GRAZIANI ALICE 28/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,150
6 VOLPI ERICA 12/02/2000 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,050
7 CORRADO ALESSIA 23/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,000
8 DANERI ANNA 23/06/2000 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,000
9 BRUNO ALESSIA 26/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,950
10 GUIDI ELEONORA 27/07/2000 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)12,900
11 KONICA KATERINA 11/04/2000 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 12,750
12 NESI CATERINA 16/07/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,400
13 FONTANESI SABRINA 10/02/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,350
14 CECCHINI VALERIA 17/02/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,250
15 HOFFER GIULIA 30/12/1998 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 12,250
16 BALDI MICHELA 21/06/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,950
17 GNUDI GIULIA 07/02/1999 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 11,050
18 DONATI EVA 23/10/2000 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 10,700
19 PEDICO SARA GIULIA 27/09/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 10,400
20 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 10,350
21 DE CERTO NOEMI 09/04/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 10,150
22 PORTO ALESSIA 28/07/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 9,950
23 DAMIANI ELISA 03/03/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 9,000
24 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 0,000
25 BROCCOLI ALESSIA 09/03/1999 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
26 RONCAGLIA SILVIA 25/08/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
27 LIPPA EMANUELA 09/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DANERI ANNA 23/06/2000 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 14,200
2 CECCONI SARA 06/05/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,950
3 BRUNO ALESSIA 26/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,750
4 CHILLA' BEATRICE 03/11/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,550
5 KONICA KATERINA 11/04/2000 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 13,550
6 DE BENEDICTIS FABIANA 04/01/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,500
7 BALLEGGI MARIA CHIARA 02/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,400
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8 DE CERTO NOEMI 09/04/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,400
9 PEDICO SARA GIULIA 27/09/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,350
10 VOLPI ERICA 12/02/2000 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,350
11 DONATI EVA 23/10/2000 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,300
12 GNUDI GIULIA 07/02/1999 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 13,150
13 CORRADO ALESSIA 23/11/1999 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 13,100
14 DAMIANI ELISA 03/03/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,050
15 NESI CATERINA 16/07/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,900
16 GUIDI ELEONORA 27/07/2000 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)12,900
17 GRAZIANI ALICE 28/10/1998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 12,850
18 ROSSI SARA 28/10/2000 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,750
19 FONTANESI SABRINA 10/02/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,600
20 CECCHINI VALERIA 17/02/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,550
21 HOFFER GIULIA 30/12/1998 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 12,250
22 BALDI MICHELA 21/06/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,250
23 PORTO ALESSIA 28/07/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 11,100
24 NESTI MARTA 21/09/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 0,000
25 BROCCOLI ALESSIA 09/03/1999 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)0,000
26 RONCAGLIA SILVIA 25/08/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)0,000
27 LIPPA EMANUELA 09/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
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